
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Micro 

1 

2 

 

Rotax Mini 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

91 

122X 

163 

7 

106 

9 

23 

8 

27 

Name 

William Wark 

Micah Porter 

Harrison Jeffery 

Lucas Tarango 

Heston Jeffery 

Tyson Underwood 

Benjamin Ash 

Mateo Pai 

Devin Bidegain 

Points 

202 

182 

207 

187 

182 

177 

172 

167 

0 

Laps led 

0 

0 

4 

5 

0 

0 

0 

0 

3 

Laps 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff 

13.958 

0.554 

0.965 

1.075 

3.906 

10.568 

DQ 

Total Tm 

9:34.003 

9:47.961 

9:32.472 

9:33.026 

9:33.437 

9:33.547 

9:36.378 

9:43.040 

9:32.795 

Best Tm 

47.021 

48.254 

47.019 

47.076 

47.021 

47.061 

47.292 

47.674 

47.117 

In Lap 

6 

11 

8 

10 

4 

6 

6 

4 

10 

SubClass Comment 

DQ - Weight 

 

Printed: 11/24/2024 7:25:26 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Winter Race #2 
04 Rotax Mini 

Main 

Race (12 Laps) started at 15:47:43 

CW 2 Straights 0.650 miles 

11/24/2024 12:15 


